w
w
w
.ta
i-p
ul
sa
r.c

Condition
AC
(VRMS)
DC
(V)
1mA
(V)
8/20µ s
(A)
(A) (V)
10/1000µ s
(J)
1KHz
(pF)
TPI0805ML050C 2.5 3.3 5(4.0~6.0) 40 1 10 0.1 1300~2500
TPI0805ML080C 4 5.5 8(6.4~9.6) 80 1 16 0.1 1000~1250
TPI0805ML120C 6 9 12(9.6~14.4) 80 1 20 0.1 600~800
TPI0805ML150C 8 11 15(12.75~17.25) 80 1 25 0.1 500~700
TPI0805ML180C 11 14 18(15.3~20.7) 80 1 30 0.1 400~650
TPI0805ML220C 12 16.5 22(19.8~24.2) 80 1 30 0.2 350~550
TPI0805ML240C 14 18 24(21.6~27) 80 1 39 0.2 300~400
TPI0805ML270C 17 22 27(24.3~29.8) 80 1 44 0.2 270~380
TPI0805ML330C 20 26 33(31.5~38) 100 1 54 0.3 250~350
TPI0805ML390C 25 30 39(36~45) 100 1 65 0.3 230~320
TPI0805ML470C 30 38 47(42.3~51.7) 100 1 77 0.3 150~250
TPI0805ML560C 35 45 56(50.4~61.6) 100 1 90 0.3 120~200
Type
L
mm
W